
Organiser: Utena Multifunctional Sports Center

                   Cycling Federations of Lithuania

Rank No Name YOB UCI ID Country Team I stage II stage III stage IV stage Overall Gap

1 104 Stanišauskaitė, Gustė 2003 10036566758 LTU ŠV Team 1:12:40 03:58,5 1:02:29 1:46:03 4:05:10,5

2 131 Šiugždinytė, Ramutė 2002 10036568475 LTU Utenas DSC 1:13:13 04:22,0 1:02:43 1:45:28 4:05:46,0 0:35,5

3 130 Tuisk, Aidi Gerde                     2002 10063673915 EST CFC/VRK 1:12:49 04:07,4 1:02:51 1:46:02 4:05:49,4 0:38,9

4 105 Strainytė, Auksė 2003 10036567061 LTU ŠV Team 1:12:46 04:04,9 1:02:49 1:46:10 4:05:49,9 0:39,4

5 102 Puodžiūnaitė, Greta 2003 10036568273 LTU ŠV Team 1:12:58 04:13,3 1:02:39 1:46:04 4:05:54,3 0:43,8

6 124 Tracka, Maja 2004 10058975879 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 1:12:57 04:21,0 1:02:36 1:46:05 4:05:59,0 0:48,5

7 123 Midla, Wiktoria 2003 10055519447 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 1:12:57 04:15,8 1:02:44 1:46:05 4:06:01,8 0:51,3

8 108 Rastauskaite, Ruta 2003 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 1:12:55 04:18,7 1:02:48 1:46:02 4:06:03,7 0:53,2

9 110 Gustaite, Gabija 2002 10036566657 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 1:13:05 04:11,4 1:02:44 1:46:06 4:06:06,4 0:55,9

10 133 Reier, Kirke 2003 10081976401 EST CFC/VRK 1:13:07 04:11,4 1:02:50 1:46:07 4:06:15,4 1:04,9

11 109 Aitvidaite, Brigita 2002 10052433130 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 1:13:04 04:22,1 1:02:47 1:46:03 4:06:16,1 1:05,6

12 122 Wlodarczyk, Julia 2003 10055518639 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 1:13:04 04:25,6 1:02:52 1:45:56 4:06:17,6 1:07,1

13 101 Janavičiūtė, Aistė 2002 10036568172 LTU ŠV Team 1:13:21 04:26,6 1:02:47 1:45:48 4:06:22,6 1:12,1

14 121 Wikilinska, Iga 2003 10055517831 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 1:12:57 04:32,7 1:02:49 1:46:05 4:06:23,7 1:13,2

15 118 Motejunaite, Karolina 2002 10036566455 LTU DSK "Fortuna", PKKSC, PRSSG ind 1:13:01 04:27,1 1:02:51 1:46:05 4:06:24,1 1:13,6

16 136 Bagdanava, Anastasia 2002 10064452541 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 1:13:24 04:15,7 1:02:48 1:46:03 4:06:30,7 1:20,2

17 132 Tasane, Elina 2003 10065277142 EST CFC/VRK 1:13:24 04:22,3 1:02:43 1:46:04 4:06:33,3 1:22,8

17 103 Juškevičiūtė, Monika 2003 10036567263 LTU ŠV Team 1:13:24 04:22,3 1:02:47 1:46:09 4:06:42,3 1:31,8

19 129 Baskevičiute, Greta 2003 LTU Utenas DSC 1:13:24 04:18,3 1:02:47 1:46:14 4:06:43,3 1:32,8

19 107 Petravičiūtė, Viltė 2003 10036569182 LTU SM "Dubysa" ind 1:12:58 04:32,3 1:03:06 1:46:08 4:06:44,3 1:33,8

21 120 Bonas, Kaja 2004 10058973960 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz ind 1:12:56 04:30,3 1:02:54 1:46:24 4:06:44,3 1:33,8

General Classification

International XXV patriotic bike race "Utena 2018"

22.-24-08.2018
coach Mykolo Versilos memorandum
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22 125 Urban, Karolina 2003 10056384969 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 1:13:02 04:31,4 1:02:59 1:46:15 4:06:47,4 1:36,9

23 106 Mikašauskaitė, Skaistė 2005 10052432221 LTU ŠV Team 1:13:07 04:31,2 1:02:51 1:46:43 4:07:12,2 2:01,7

24 111 Čeponyte, Gabriele 2004 10052432524 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 1:13:24 04:30,8 1:02:51 1:46:28 4:07:13,8 2:03,3

25 135 Usava, Ylia 2004 10080671951 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 1:13:18 04:49,1 1:03:02 1:46:45 4:07:54,1 2:43,6

26 126 Wroblewska, Weronika 2004 10058461274 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz  ind 1:12:58 04:25,2 1:03:06 1:48:38 4:09:07,2 3:56,7

27 119 Kulczyk, Sylwia 2002 10051624592 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 1:12:54 04:16,1 1:06:14 1:46:21 4:09:45,1 4:34,6

115 Samokišina, Karina 2004 LTU Naujamiesčio 1:18:18 05:28,1 1:09:32 DNF

114 Bručaitė, Barbora 2004 LTU Naujamiesčio 1:18:02 05:19,3 1:09:27 DNF

113 Naujokaityte, Ugne 2004 10080667204 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 1:17:41 05:08,1 1:09:21 DNF

112 Miliunaite, Enrika 2004 10080667103 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 1:18:19 05:10,7 1:09:24 DNF

127 Strakšyte, Kotryna 2004 10062336518 LTU Utenas DSC 1:13:24 04:47,5 1:09:45 DNF

116 Akvilė, Vilutytė 2003 LTU Naujamiesčio DNS

128 Rusakevičiute, Augustina 2002 10036569283 LTU Utenas DSC DNS
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Organiser: Utena Multifunctional Sports Center

                   Cycling Federations of Lithuania

Rank No Name YOB UCI ID Country Team I stage II stage III stage IV stage Overall Gap

1 72 Kurits, Joonas 2002 10015383069 EST Estonian National Team 1:19:54 03:35,2 1:25:15 1:53:15 4:41:59,2

2 73 Mihkels, Madis 2003 10075223076 EST Estonian National Team 1:19:58 03:30,0 1:25:21 1:53:15 4:42:04,0 0:04,8

3 81 Roose, Kert 2002 10063679066 EST Pärnu Kalev 1:22:03 03:43,1 1:25:10 1:53:07 4:44:03,1 2:03,9

4 49 Kõiv, Kevin Kardo                     2003 10075559344 EST CFC Spordiklubi 1:22:10 03:41,0 1:25:17 1:53:02 4:44:10,0 2:10,8

5 12 Matuzevičius, Žygimantas 2002 10036592626 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 1:22:09 03:47,1 1:25:22 1:52:56 4:44:14,1 2:14,9

6 25 Mikutis, Aivaras 2002 10052435352 LTU ŠVP Team 1:22:10 03:33,3 1:25:25 1:53:08 4:44:16,3 2:17,1

7 74 Põrk, Claid 2002 10063671891 EST Estonian National Team 1:22:08 03:48,0 1:25:23 1:53:09 4:44:28,0 2:28,8

8 34 Bitinas, Mantas 2002 10052435049 LTU ŠVP Team 1:22:09 03:53,0 1:25:26 1:53:00 4:44:28,0 2:28,8

8 14 Norutis, Žygimantas 2002 10046131564 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 1:22:09 03:53,8 1:25:24 1:53:07 4:44:33,8 2:34,6

10 1 Smilga, Kārlis 2002 10056286151 LAT RRS 1 1:22:17 03:46,4 1:25:24 1:53:07 4:44:34,4 2:35,2

11 33 Bagdonas, Arminas 2002 10052434947 LTU ŠVP Team 1:22:10 03:52,2 1:25:24 1:53:09 4:44:35,2 2:36,0

12 39 Kubacki, Sebastian 2002 10054666049 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 1:22:15 03:41,6 1:25:27 1:53:12 4:44:35,6 2:36,4

13 83 Abdul, Raman 2002 10064295927 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 1:22:10 03:49,7 1:25:27 1:53:10 4:44:36,7 2:37,5

14 42 Deregowski, Przemyslaw 2003 10058461779 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 1:22:11 03:52,9 1:25:26 1:53:10 4:44:39,9 2:40,7

15 78 Pihelgas, Robin 2002 10063673006 EST Pärnu Kalev 1:22:11 03:54,0 1:25:24 1:53:11 4:44:40,0 2:40,8

16 80 Arti, Ilves 2002 10063677753 EST Pärnu Kalev 1:22:12 03:54,2 1:25:26 1:53:08 4:44:40,2 2:41,0

17 90 Krauchanka, Pavel 2002 10064889344 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 1:22:14 03:56,5 1:25:22 1:53:10 4:44:42,5 2:43,3

18 37 Gedraityte, Akvile 2001 10036577973 LTU DSK "Fortuna", PKKSC, PRSSG ind 1:22:10 03:58,6 1:25:26 1:53:10 4:44:44,6 2:45,4

19 3 Pulle, Daniels 2002 10052187293 LAT RRS 1 1:22:15 03:52,8 1:25:28 1:53:10 4:44:45,8 2:46,6

20 68 Mõttus, Marko Martti 2002 10063679167 EST Viljandi Rattaklubi 1:22:13 04:01,4 1:25:25 1:53:07 4:44:46,4 2:47,2

21 7 Kļaviņš, Jēkabs 2002 10052850735 LAT RRS 2 1:22:13 04:00,3 1:25:25 1:53:11 4:44:49,3 2:50,1

coach Mykolo Versilos memorandum
22.-24-08.2018

General Classification

International XXV patriotic bike race "Utena 2018"
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22 63 Jankūnas, Osvaldas 2002 10036592929 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 1 1:22:18 03:56,1 1:25:25 1:53:12 4:44:51,1 2:51,9

23 9 Klismets, Kārlis 2003 10052193963 LAT RRS 2 1:22:12 04:01,5 1:25:28 1:53:10 4:44:51,5 2:52,3

24 50 Kokk, Gregor                         2003 10075559041 EST CFC Spordiklubi 1:22:15 03:42,6 1:25:26 1:53:28 4:44:51,6 2:52,4

25 86 Ribin, Damir 2002 10064297038 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 1:22:19 03:47,8 1:25:31 1:53:14 4:44:51,8 2:52,6

26 75 Tiirats, Johannes 2003 10065273102 EST Estonian National Team 1:22:20 03:49,2 1:25:30 1:53:13 4:44:52,2 2:53,0

27 5 Malnačs, Kristaps 2003 10052195680 LAT RRS 1 1:22:20 03:57,7 1:25:23 1:53:12 4:44:52,7 2:53,5

28 76 Tamm, Tony 2003 10065273001 EST Estonian National Team 1:22:20 03:52,1 1:25:29 1:53:12 4:44:53,1 2:53,9

29 71 Kupp, Artur 2002 10063677248 EST Estonian National Team 1:22:16 03:54,1 1:25:26 1:53:17 4:44:53,1 2:53,9

30 4 Lukašaņecs, Oļegs 2003 10052194569 LAT RRS 1 1:22:17 04:01,2 1:25:27 1:53:10 4:44:55,2 2:56,0

31 69 Toom, Tauri 2003 10081975791 EST Viljandi Rattaklubi 1:22:18 04:02,5 1:25:27 1:53:10 4:44:57,5 2:58,3

32 65 Petruškevičius, Deividas 2002 10052436362 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 1 1:22:16 03:58,8 1:25:29 1:53:14 4:44:57,8 2:58,6

33 16 Lukšas, Dvydas 2002 10036592525 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 1:22:20 03:54,5 1:25:29 1:53:16 4:44:59,5 3:00,3

34 52 Notton, Rauno                         2003 10076501860 EST CFC Spordiklubi 1:22:18 03:56,9 1:25:30 1:53:15 4:44:59,9 3:00,7

35 17 Musteika, Titas 2002 10036592727 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 1:22:19 03:56,5 1:25:30 1:53:15 4:45:00,5 3:01,3

36 15 Vileniškis, Tautvydas 2002 10052435655 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 1:22:18 04:02,7 1:25:27 1:53:13 4:45:00,7 3:01,5

37 67 Šuvalskis, Lukas 2002 10036593030 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 1 1:22:20 03:56,0 1:25:30 1:53:15 4:45:01,0 3:01,8

38 2 Sīlis, Svens Alberts 2002 10056285949 LAT RRS 1 1:22:18 03:59,8 1:25:31 1:53:13 4:45:01,8 3:02,6

39 64 Ivanovas, Olegas 2002 10052436160 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 1 1:22:10 03:55,0 1:25:26 1:53:32 4:45:03,0 3:03,8

40 79 Post, Ken 2003 10076411934 EST Pärnu Kalev 1:22:17 04:03,1 1:25:30 1:53:13 4:45:03,1 3:03,9

41 6 Grundulis, Kārlis Valters 2003 10059268600 LAT RRS 1 1:22:15 04:03,5 1:25:30 1:53:15 4:45:03,5 3:04,3

42 46 Dirmantas, Rokas 2002 10036592020 LTU „Viesulo“ SC, DSK „Pajūris“ 1:22:20 03:56,7 1:25:32 1:53:18 4:45:06,7 3:07,5

43 77 Milistver, Mairon 2002 10063671689 EST Pärnu Kalev 1:22:19 03:59,3 1:25:29 1:53:22 4:45:09,3 3:10,1

44 51 Lehtsaar, Mattias Jonatan             2003 10076501759 EST CFC Spordiklubi 1:22:18 03:55,8 1:25:28 1:53:28 4:45:09,8 3:10,6

45 45 Beginskas, Matas 2002 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 2 1:22:15 04:04,1 1:25:32 1:53:19 4:45:10,1 3:10,9

46 44 Kwiatowski, Patryk 2003 10056381434 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 1:22:14 03:57,0 1:25:34 1:53:26 4:45:11,0 3:11,8

47 70 Reier, Kusti 2003 10081975690 EST Viljandi Rattaklubi 1:22:20 04:08,2 1:25:30 1:53:13 4:45:11,2 3:12,0

48 13 Jonuška, Marius 2002 10036592828 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 1:22:13 04:10,3 1:25:33 1:53:15 4:45:11,3 3:12,1

49 43 Kwiatowski, Damian 2003 10058975071 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 1:22:18 04:05,7 1:25:31 1:53:17 4:45:11,7 3:12,5

50 18 Tomkus, Martynas 2002 10052435554 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 2 1:22:18 04:09,5 1:25:32 1:53:16 4:45:15,5 3:16,3
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51 54 Aduson, Gabriel Helmut                 2005 10075558940 EST CFC Spordiklubi 1:22:18 04:08,2 1:25:36 1:53:15 4:45:17,2 3:18,0

52 48 Adomaitis, Rokas 2004 10036591515 LTU „Viesulo“ SC, DSK „Pajūris“ 1:22:22 04:10,5 1:25:32 1:53:15 4:45:19,5 3:20,3

53 85 Kaminski, Zakhar 2002 10073754134 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 1:22:21 04:11,8 1:25:35 1:53:15 4:45:22,8 3:23,6

54 20 Petrusevičius, Paulius 2003 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 2 1:22:21 04:09,9 1:25:35 1:53:23 4:45:28,9 3:29,7

55 47 Žukauskas, Arvydas 2003 10064603495 LTU „Viesulo“ SC, DSK „Pajūris“ 1:22:11 04:37,2 1:25:30 1:53:13 4:45:31,2 3:32,0

56 8 Kokle, Gvido 2003 10052194468 LAT RRS 2 1:22:26 04:13,1 1:25:34 1:53:22 4:45:35,1 3:35,9

57 40 Gieryk, Kacper 2003 10056266549 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 1:22:09 04:01,4 1:26:17 1:53:17 4:45:44,4 3:45,2

58 22 Žemaitaitis, Rytis 2002 10036592222 LTU ŠVP Team 1:22:20 04:12,7 1:25:41 1:53:53 4:46:06,7 4:07,5

59 87 Abramenka, Alina 2000 10015978813 BLR MGCOR-Minsk ind 1:22:18 04:17,9 1:26:21 1:53:31 4:46:27,9 4:28,7

60 84 Hirilovich, Pavel 2002 10064296028 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 1:22:18 04:11,8 1:25:41 2:00:54 4:53:04,8 11:05,6

61 41 Krzak, Jakub 2003 10058461981 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 1:22:44 03:58,4 1:28:16 1:59:57 4:54:55,4 12:56,2

62 88 Shaurka, Alesia 2001 10064889445 BLR MGCOR-Minsk ind 1:32:56 04:29,0 1:26:06 1:59:31 5:03:02,0 21:02,8

63 35 Kieliauskas, Renaldas 2003 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 1 ind 1:32:55 04:14,5 1:28:29 1:59:26 5:05:04,5 23:05,3

30 Veikšra, Edgaras 2003 10080963557 LTU SM "Dubysa" 1:22:30 04:08,9 1:25:36 DNF 2:52:14,9

38 Jonikate, Dovile 2001 10036582219 LTU DSK "Fortuna" ind 1:22:31 04:18,0 1:26:03 DNF 2:52:52,0

29 Andriuščenka, Benas 2003 10080226256 LTU SM "Dubysa" 1:22:19 04:24,6 1:28:34 DNF 2:55:17,6

55 Šiugždinytė, Ieva 2000 10036580502 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" ind 1:33:05 04:34,8 1:26:15 DNF 3:03:54,8

32 Jankauskaite, Kristina 2001 10036581916 LTU PRSS "El-Eko Sport", PKSC ind 1:32:57 04:33,2 1:28:19 DNF 3:05:49,2

23 Tarvydas, Kristijonas 2004 LTU Šilalės SM –DSK „Kvėdarna“ ind 1:35:36 04:14,5 1:26:05 DNF 3:05:55,5

61 Paliulis, Danielius 2002 10053436564 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 2 1:22:22 04:16,0 1:44:01 DNF 3:10:39,0

11 Stelps, Mikus Rudolfs 2004 10060091480 LAT RRS 2 1:31:43 04:06,6 1:38:54 DNF 3:14:43,6

60 Šareika, Haroldas 2002 10052436665 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 2 1:32:53 04:15,7 1:39:50 DNF 3:16:58,7

56 Mastauskaitė, Milda 2001 10036580401 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" ind 1:28:58 04:54,9 1:43:56 DNF 3:17:48,9

36 Paštuolis, Laurynas 2002 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 1 ind 1:32:57 04:25,0 1:43:46 DNF 3:21:08,0

89 Snapkova, Karyna 2001 10082219709 BLR MGCOR-Minsk ind 1:32:56 04:33,1 1:43:47 DNF 3:21:16,1

31 Sakavickaite, Jovita 2000 10036578579 LTU PRSS "El-Eko Sport", PKSC ind 1:33:11 04:20,4 1:43:46 DNF 3:21:17,4

21 Braziulis, Povilas 2005 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 2 1:32:59 04:44,3 1:43:53 DNF 3:21:36,3

10 Pucko, Roberts 2004 10058557163 LAT RRS 2 1:33:17 04:43,7 DNF

19 Augaitis, Adomas 2003 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 2 1:33:18 04:30,2 DNF
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24 Venckus, Jomantas 2004 LTU Šilalės SM –DSK „Kvėdarna“ ind 1:43:37 17:09,8 DNF

26 Mikutis, Kristupas 2005 10052434746 LTU ŠVP Team 1:38:03 11:00,9 DNF

27 Kavaliauskas, Pijus 2004 LTU SM "Dubysa" 1:38:44 05:00,2 DNF

28 Lionikas, Eligijus 2004 LTU SM "Dubysa" 1:38:51 04:46,1 DNF

57 Metlovas, Vilius 2004 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 2 1:38:35 05:12,7 DNF

58 Sokolovas, Karolis 2004 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 2 1:38:23 04:48,1 DNF

62 Kašauskas, Arminas 2003 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 1 1:31:44 04:23,9 DNF

82 Venckus, Justinas 2004 LTU ŠVP Team 1:38:13 12:10,5 DNF

53 Õun, Joosep Mattias                   2003 10075559243 EST CFC Spordiklubi 1:22:21 04:02,4 DNS

66 Kubelskas, Gediminas 2003 10052436261 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 1 1:22:47 DNS

59 Kranauskas, Lukas 2002 10052436463 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 2 DNS
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Organiser: Utena Multifunctional Sports Center

                   Cycling Federations of Lithuania

Rank No Name YOB UCI ID Country Team I stage II stage III stage IV stage SUM

1 105 Strainytė, Auksė 2003 10036567061 LTU ŠV Team 3 - 6 9 18

2 130 Tuisk, Aidi Gerde                     2002 10063673915 EST CFC/VRK 5 - 4 3 12

3 121 Wikilinska, Iga 2003 10055517831 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 2 - 2 4

4 119 Kulczyk, Sylwia 2002 10051624592 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 2 - 2

4 124 Tracka, Maja 2004 10058975879 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 2 2

6 109 Aitvidaite, Brigita 2002 10052433130 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 1 1

6 133 Reier, Kirke 2003 10081976401 EST CFC/VRK 1 1

6 104 Stanišauskaitė, Gustė 2003 10036566758 LTU ŠV Team 1 1

6 125 Urban, Karolina 2003 10056384969 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 1 1

Rank No Name YOB UCI ID Country Team I stage II stage III stage IV stage SUM

1 25 Mikutis, Aivaras 2002 10052435352 LTU ŠVP Team 1 - 3 5 9

2 83 Abdul, Raman 2002 10064295927 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 3 - 3 6

3 75 Tiirats, Johannes 2003 10065273102 EST Estonian National Team 6 6

4 73 Mihkels, Madis 2003 10075223076 EST Estonian National Team 3 - 3

4 9 Klismets, Kārlis 2003 10052193963 LAT RRS 2 3 - 3

6 72 Kurits, Joonas 2002 10015383069 EST Estonian National Team 2 - 2

6 1 Smilga, Kārlis 2002 10056286151 LAT RRS 1 2 - 2

6 17 Musteika, Titas 2002 10036592727 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 2 - 2

6 12 Matuzevičius, Žygimantas 2002 10036592626 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 - 2 2

6 64 Ivanovas, Olegas 2002 10052436160 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 1 - 2 2

6 12 Matuzevičius, Žygimantas 2002 10036592626 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 2 2

6 63 Jankūnas, Osvaldas 2002 10036592929 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 1 2 2

Most competitive rider - General Classification

International XXV patriotic bike race "Utena 2018"

coach Mykolo Versilos memorandum
22.-24-08.2018
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6 80 Arti, Ilves 2002 10063677753 EST Pärnu Kalev 2 2

14 42 Deregowski, Przemyslaw 2003 10058461779 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 1 - 1

14 50 Kokk, Gregor                         2003 10075559041 EST CFC Spordiklubi 1 - 1

14 7 Kļaviņš, Jēkabs 2002 10052850735 LAT RRS 2 - 1 1

14 34 Bitinas, Mantas 2002 10052435049 LTU ŠVP Team - 1 1

14 49 Kõiv, Kevin Kardo                     2003 10075559344 EST CFC Spordiklubi 1 1
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Rank Team Country I Stage II Stage III Stage IV Stage Overall Gap

1 ŠV Team LTU 3:38:40 12:16,7 3:08:09 5:18:01 12:17:06,7

2 ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 POL 3:38:48 12:52,9 3:08:15 5:18:10 12:18:05,9 00:59,2

3 PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 LTU 3:39:04 12:52,2 3:08:19 5:18:11 12:18:26,2 01:19,5

4 CFC/VRK EST 3:39:24 12:41,1 3:08:24 5:18:13 12:18:42,1 01:35,4

5 Utenas DSC LTU 3:40:01 13:27,8 3:15:15 DNF

1 Estonian National Team EST 4:02:16 10:53,2 4:16:05 5:39:34 14:08:48,2

2 ŠVP Team LTU 4:06:29 11:18,5 4:16:15 5:39:23 14:13:25,5 04:37,3

3 Pärnu Kalev EST 4:06:30 11:31,3 4:16:10 5:39:26 14:13:37,3 04:49,1

4 VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 LTU 4:06:31 11:35,4 4:16:13 5:39:26 14:13:45,4 04:57,2

5 CFC Spordiklubi EST 4:06:43 11:19,4 4:16:15 5:39:36 14:13:53,4 05:05,2

6 RRS 1 LAT 4:06:47 11:36,9 4:16:14 5:39:27 14:14:04,9 05:16,7

7 ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 POL 4:06:34 11:31,5 4:16:24 5:39:39 14:14:08,5 05:20,3

8 MGCOR-Minsk BLR 4:06:42 11:34,0 4:16:20 5:39:34 14:14:10,0 05:21,8

9 Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 1 LTU 4:06:44 11:47,1 4:16:20 5:39:41 14:14:32,1 05:43,9

10 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST 4:06:51 12:12,1 4:16:22 5:39:30 14:14:55,1 06:06,9

11 RRS 2 LAT 4:06:51 12:08,4 4:16:27 5:39:43 14:15:09,4 06:21,2

12 VMSC DSK "Vitus" 2 LTU 4:06:54 12:23,5 4:16:39 5:39:58 14:15:54,5 07:06,3

13 „Viesulo“ SC, DSK „Pajūris“ LTU 4:08:16 12:44,4 4:16:34 5:39:46 14:17:20,4 08:32,2

14 Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 2 LTU 4:33:38 13:19,8 DNF

15 SM "Dubysa" LTU 4:23:33 13:19,6 DNF

Teams - General Classification

Organiser: Utena Multifunctional Sports Center

                   Cycling Federations of Lithuania

International XXV patriotic bike race "Utena 2018"

coach Mykolo Versilos memorandum
22.-24-08.2018
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Organiser: Utena Multifunctional Sports Center

                   Cycling Federations of Lithuania

I Stage - Group race, distance 42 km

Women 16 Average speed of the winner 34,60 km/h

Rank No Name YOB UCI ID Country Team Time Gap Bonus

1 104 Stanišauskaitė, Gustė 2003 10036566758 LTU ŠV Team 1:12:50 10"

2 105 Strainytė, Auksė 2003 10036567061 LTU ŠV Team 1:12:52 0:02 6" 3

3 130 Tuisk, Aidi Gerde                     2002 10063673915 EST CFC/VRK 1:12:53 0:03 4" 2 3

4 119 Kulczyk, Sylwia 2002 10051624592 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 1:12:54 0:04 1 1

5 108 Rastauskaite, Ruta 2003 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 1:12:55 0:05

6 120 Bonas, Kaja 2004 10058973960 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz ind 1:12:56 0:06

7 121 Wikilinska, Iga 2003 10055517831 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 1:12:57 0:07 2

8 123 Midla, Wiktoria 2003 10055519447 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 1:12:57 0:07

9 124 Tracka, Maja 2004 10058975879 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 1:12:57 0:07

10 102 Puodžiūnaitė, Greta 2003 10036568273 LTU ŠV Team 1:12:58 0:08

11 107 Petravičiūtė, Viltė 2003 10036569182 LTU SM "Dubysa" ind 1:12:58 0:08

12 126 Wroblewska, Weronika 2004 10058461274 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz  ind 1:12:58 0:08

13 118 Motejunaite, Karolina 2002 10036566455 LTU DSK "Fortuna", PKKSC, PRSSG ind1:13:01 0:11

14 125 Urban, Karolina 2003 10056384969 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 1:13:02 0:12

15 109 Aitvidaite, Brigita 2002 10052433130 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 1:13:04 0:14

16 122 Wlodarczyk, Julia 2003 10055518639 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 1:13:04 0:14

17 110 Gustaite, Gabija 2002 10036566657 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 1:13:05 0:15

18 106 Mikašauskaitė, Skaistė 2005 10052432221 LTU ŠV Team 1:13:07 0:17

19 133 Reier, Kirke 2003 10081976401 EST CFC/VRK 1:13:07 0:17

20 131 Šiugždinytė, Ramutė 2002 10036568475 LTU Utenas DSC 1:13:13 0:23

21 135 Usava, Ylia 2004 10080671951 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 1:13:18 0:28

22 101 Janavičiūtė, Aistė 2002 10036568172 LTU ŠV Team 1:13:21 0:31

23 127 Strakšyte, Kotryna 2004 10062336518 LTU Utenas DSC 1:13:24 0:34

24 111 Čeponyte, Gabriele 2004 10052432524 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 1:13:24 0:34

25 103 Juškevičiūtė, Monika 2003 10036567263 LTU ŠV Team 1:13:24 0:34

26 132 Tasane, Elina 2003 10065277142 EST CFC/VRK 1:13:24 0:34

27 129 Baskevičiute, Greta 2003 LTU Utenas DSC 1:13:24 0:34

28 136 Bagdanava, Anastasia 2002 10064452541 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 1:13:24 0:34

29 113 Naujokaityte, Ugne 2004 10080667204 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 1:17:41 4:51

30 114 Bručaitė, Barbora 2004 LTU Naujamiesčio 1:18:02 5:12

31 115 Samokišina, Karina 2004 LTU Naujamiesčio 1:18:18 5:28

32 112 Miliunaite, Enrika 2004 10080667103 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 1:18:19 5:29

DNS 116 Akvilė, Vilutytė 2003 LTU Naujamiesčio

DNS 128 Rusakevičiute, Augustina 2002 10036569283 LTU Utenas DSC

Points

22.08.2018

International XXV patriotic bike race "Utena 2018"
coach Mykolo Versilos memorandum

22.-24-08.2018

Final Classification
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Organiser: Utena Multifunctional Sports Center

                   Cycling Federations of Lithuania

I Stage - Group race, distance 58 km

Men 16 Average speed of the winner 43,46 km/h

Rank No Name YOB UCI ID Country Team Time Gap Bonus

1 72 Kurits, Joonas 2002 10015383069 EST Estonian National Team 1:20:04 10" 2

2 73 Mihkels, Madis 2003 10075223076 EST Estonian National Team 1:20:04 0:00 6" 3

3 81 Roose, Kert 2002 10063679066 EST Pärnu Kalev 1:22:07 2:03 4"

4 74 Põrk, Claid 2002 10063671891 EST Estonian National Team 1:22:08 2:04

5 40 Gieryk, Kacper 2003 10056266549 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 1:22:09 2:05

6 14 Norutis, Žygimantas 2002 10046131564 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 1:22:09 2:05

7 12 Matuzevičius, Žygimantas 2002 10036592626 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 1:22:09 2:05

8 34 Bitinas, Mantas 2002 10052435049 LTU ŠVP Team 1:22:09 2:05

9 49 Kõiv, Kevin Kardo                     2003 10075559344 EST CFC Spordiklubi 1:22:10 2:06

10 37 Gedraityte, Akvile 2001 10036577973 LTU DSK "Fortuna", PKKSC, PRSSG ind1:22:10 2:06

11 25 Mikutis, Aivaras 2002 10052435352 LTU ŠVP Team 1:22:10 2:06 1

12 64 Ivanovas, Olegas 2002 10052436160 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 1 1:22:10 2:06

13 33 Bagdonas, Arminas 2002 10052434947 LTU ŠVP Team 1:22:10 2:06

14 83 Abdul, Raman 2002 10064295927 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 1:22:10 2:06 3

15 47 Žukauskas, Arvydas 2003 10064603495 LTU „Viesulo“ SC, DSK „Pajūris“ 1:22:11 2:07

16 78 Pihelgas, Robin 2002 10063673006 EST Pärnu Kalev 1:22:11 2:07

17 42 Deregowski, Przemyslaw 2003 10058461779 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 1:22:11 2:07 1

18 9 Klismets, Kārlis 2003 10052193963 LAT RRS 2 1:22:12 2:08 3

19 80 Arti, Ilves 2002 10063677753 EST Pärnu Kalev 1:22:12 2:08

20 7 Kļaviņš, Jēkabs 2002 10052850735 LAT RRS 2 1:22:13 2:09

21 68 Mõttus, Marko Martti 2002 10063679167 EST Viljandi Rattaklubi 1:22:13 2:09

22 13 Jonuška, Marius 2002 10036592828 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 1:22:13 2:09

23 44 Kwiatowski, Patryk 2003 10056381434 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 1:22:14 2:10

24 90 Krauchanka, Pavel 2002 10064889344 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 1:22:14 2:10

25 50 Kokk, Gregor                         2003 10075559041 EST CFC Spordiklubi 1:22:15 2:11 1

26 45 Beginskas, Matas 2002 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 2 1:22:15 2:11

27 3 Pulle, Daniels 2002 10052187293 LAT RRS 1 1:22:15 2:11

28 6 Grundulis, Kārlis Valters 2003 10059268600 LAT RRS 1 1:22:15 2:11

29 39 Kubacki, Sebastian 2002 10054666049 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 1:22:15 2:11

30 71 Kupp, Artur 2002 10063677248 EST Estonian National Team 1:22:16 2:12

31 65 Petruškevičius, Deividas 2002 10052436362 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 1 1:22:16 2:12

32 4 Lukašaņecs, Oļegs 2003 10052194569 LAT RRS 1 1:22:17 2:13

33 79 Post, Ken 2003 10076411934 EST Pärnu Kalev 1:22:17 2:13

34 1 Smilga, Kārlis 2002 10056286151 LAT RRS 1 1:22:17 2:13 2

35 54 Aduson, Gabriel Helmut                 2005 10075558940 EST CFC Spordiklubi 1:22:18 2:14

36 15 Vileniškis, Tautvydas 2002 10052435655 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 1:22:18 2:14

22.-24-08.2018

22.08.2018

Points

Final Classification

International XXV patriotic bike race "Utena 2018"

coach Mykolo Versilos memorandum
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37 87 Abramenka, Alina 2000 10015978813 BLR MGCOR-Minsk ind 1:22:18 2:14

38 2 Sīlis, Svens Alberts 2002 10056285949 LAT RRS 1 1:22:18 2:14

39 63 Jankūnas, Osvaldas 2002 10036592929 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 1 1:22:18 2:14

40 52 Notton, Rauno                         2003 10076501860 EST CFC Spordiklubi 1:22:18 2:14

41 18 Tomkus, Martynas 2002 10052435554 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 2 1:22:18 2:14

42 43 Kwiatowski, Damian 2003 10058975071 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 1:22:18 2:14

43 69 Toom, Tauri 2003 10081975791 EST Viljandi Rattaklubi 1:22:18 2:14

44 51 Lehtsaar, Mattias Jonatan             2003 10076501759 EST CFC Spordiklubi 1:22:18 2:14

45 84 Hirilovich, Pavel 2002 10064296028 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 1:22:18 2:14

46 86 Ribin, Damir 2002 10064297038 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 1:22:19 2:15

47 29 Andriuščenka, Benas 2003 10080226256 LTU SM "Dubysa" 1:22:19 2:15

48 17 Musteika, Titas 2002 10036592727 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 1:22:19 2:15 2

49 77 Milistver, Mairon 2002 10063671689 EST Pärnu Kalev 1:22:19 2:15

50 67 Šuvalskis, Lukas 2002 10036593030 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 1 1:22:20 2:16

51 16 Lukšas, Dvydas 2002 10036592525 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 1:22:20 2:16

52 76 Tamm, Tony 2003 10065273001 EST Estonian National Team 1:22:20 2:16

53 46 Dirmantas, Rokas 2002 10036592020 LTU „Viesulo“ SC, DSK „Pajūris“ 1:22:20 2:16

54 75 Tiirats, Johannes 2003 10065273102 EST Estonian National Team 1:22:20 2:16

55 70 Reier, Kusti 2003 10081975690 EST Viljandi Rattaklubi 1:22:20 2:16

56 5 Malnačs, Kristaps 2003 10052195680 LAT RRS 1 1:22:20 2:16

57 22 Žemaitaitis, Rytis 2002 10036592222 LTU ŠVP Team 1:22:20 2:16

58 20 Petrusevičius, Paulius 2003 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 2 1:22:21 2:17

59 53 Õun, Joosep Mattias                   2003 10075559243 EST CFC Spordiklubi 1:22:21 2:17

60 85 Kaminski, Zakhar 2002 10073754134 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 1:22:21 2:17

61 61 Paliulis, Danielius 2002 10053436564 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 2 1:22:22 2:18

62 8 Kokle, Gvido 2003 10052194468 LAT RRS 2 1:22:26 2:22

63 30 Veikšra, Edgaras 2003 10080963557 LTU SM "Dubysa" 1:22:30 2:26

64 38 Jonikate, Dovile 2001 10036582219 LTU DSK "Fortuna" ind 1:22:31 2:27

65 41 Krzak, Jakub 2003 10058461981 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 1:22:44 2:40

66 66 Kubelskas, Gediminas 2003 10052436261 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 1 1:22:47 2:43

67 48 Adomaitis, Rokas 2004 10036591515 LTU „Viesulo“ SC, DSK „Pajūris“ 1:22:22 2:18

68 56 Mastauskaitė, Milda 2001 10036580401 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" ind 1:28:58 8:54

69 11 Stelps, Mikus Rudolfs 2004 10060091480 LAT RRS 2 1:31:43 11:39

70 62 Kašauskas, Arminas 2003 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 1 1:31:44 11:40

71 60 Šareika, Haroldas 2002 10052436665 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 2 1:32:53 12:49

72 35 Kieliauskas, Renaldas 2003 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 1 ind 1:32:55 12:51

73 88 Shaurka, Alesia 2001 10064889445 BLR MGCOR-Minsk ind 1:32:56 12:52

74 89 Snapkova, Karyna 2001 10082219709 BLR MGCOR-Minsk ind 1:32:56 12:52

75 32 Jankauskaite, Kristina 2001 10036581916 LTU PRSS "El-Eko Sport", PKSC ind 1:32:57 12:53

76 36 Paštuolis, Laurynas 2002 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 1 ind 1:32:57 12:53

77 21 Braziulis, Povilas 2005 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 2 1:32:59 12:55

78 55 Šiugždinytė, Ieva 2000 10036580502 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" ind 1:33:05 13:01

79 31 Sakavickaite, Jovita 2000 10036578579 LTU PRSS "El-Eko Sport", PKSC ind 1:33:11 13:07

80 10 Pucko, Roberts 2004 10058557163 LAT RRS 2 1:33:17 13:13

81 19 Augaitis, Adomas 2003 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 2 1:33:18 13:14

82 23 Tarvydas, Kristijonas 2004 LTU Šilalės SM –DSK „Kvėdarna“ ind 1:35:36 15:32

83 26 Mikutis, Kristupas 2005 10052434746 LTU ŠVP Team 1:38:03 17:59

84 82 Venckus, Justinas 2004 LTU ŠVP Team 1:38:13 18:09
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85 58 Sokolovas, Karolis 2004 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 2 1:38:23 18:19

86 57 Metlovas, Vilius 2004 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 2 1:38:35 18:31

87 27 Kavaliauskas, Pijus 2004 LTU SM "Dubysa" 1:38:44 18:40

88 28 Lionikas, Eligijus 2004 LTU SM "Dubysa" 1:38:51 18:47

89 24 Venckus, Jomantas 2004 LTU Šilalės SM –DSK „Kvėdarna“ ind 1:43:37 23:33

DNS 59 Kranauskas, Lukas 2002 10052436463 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 2

Warning:

22 Žemaitaitis, Rytis for the violation of UCI § 12.1.040 p. 23.1

Coach Žemaitaitis, Arturas for the violation of UCI § 12.1.040 p. 23.1

40 Gieryk, Kacper for the violation of UCI § 12.1.040 p. 35

43 Kwiatowski, Damian for the violation of UCI § 12.1.040 p. 35
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Organiser: Utena Multifunctional Sports Center

                   Cycling Federations of Lithuania

II Stage - Prologue race, distance 2,5 km

Women 16 Average speed of the winner 37,82 km/h

Rank No Name YOB UCI ID Country Team Time Gap

1 104 Stanišauskaitė, Gustė 2003 10036566758 LTU ŠV Team 03:58,5

2 105 Strainytė, Auksė 2003 10036567061 LTU ŠV Team 04:04,9 0:06,4

3 130 Tuisk, Aidi Gerde                     2002 10063673915 EST CFC/VRK 04:07,4 0:08,9

4 110 Gustaite, Gabija 2002 10036566657 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 04:11,4 0:12,9

4 133 Reier, Kirke 2003 10081976401 EST CFC/VRK 04:11,4 0:12,9

6 102 Puodžiūnaitė, Greta 2003 10036568273 LTU ŠV Team 04:13,3 0:14,8

7 136 Bagdanava, Anastasia 2002 10064452541 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 04:15,7 0:17,2

8 123 Midla, Wiktoria 2003 10055519447 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 04:15,8 0:17,3

9 119 Kulczyk, Sylwia 2002 10051624592 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 04:16,1 0:17,6

10 129 Baskevičiute, Greta 2003 LTU Utenas DSC 04:18,3 0:19,8

11 108 Rastauskaite, Ruta 2003 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 04:18,7 0:20,2

12 124 Tracka, Maja 2004 10058975879 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 04:21,0 0:22,5

13 131 Šiugždinytė, Ramutė 2002 10036568475 LTU Utenas DSC 04:22,0 0:23,5

14 109 Aitvidaite, Brigita 2002 10052433130 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 04:22,1 0:23,6

15 103 Juškevičiūtė, Monika 2003 10036567263 LTU ŠV Team 04:22,3 0:23,8

15 132 Tasane, Elina 2003 10065277142 EST CFC/VRK 04:22,3 0:23,8

17 126 Wroblewska, Weronika 2004 10058461274 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz  ind 04:25,2 0:26,7

18 122 Wlodarczyk, Julia 2003 10055518639 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 04:25,6 0:27,1

19 101 Janavičiūtė, Aistė 2002 10036568172 LTU ŠV Team 04:26,6 0:28,1

20 118 Motejunaite, Karolina 2002 10036566455 LTU DSK "Fortuna", PKKSC, PRSSG ind04:27,1 0:28,6

21 120 Bonas, Kaja 2004 10058973960 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz ind 04:30,3 0:31,8

22 111 Čeponyte, Gabriele 2004 10052432524 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 04:30,8 0:32,3

23 106 Mikašauskaitė, Skaistė 2005 10052432221 LTU ŠV Team 04:31,2 0:32,7

24 125 Urban, Karolina 2003 10056384969 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 04:31,4 0:32,9

25 107 Petravičiūtė, Viltė 2003 10036569182 LTU SM "Dubysa" ind 04:32,3 0:33,8

26 121 Wikilinska, Iga 2003 10055517831 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 04:32,7 0:34,2

27 127 Strakšyte, Kotryna 2004 10062336518 LTU Utenas DSC 04:47,5 0:49,0

28 135 Usava, Ylia 2004 10080671951 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 04:49,1 0:50,6

29 113 Naujokaityte, Ugne 2004 10080667204 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 05:08,1 1:09,6

30 112 Miliunaite, Enrika 2004 10080667103 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 05:10,7 1:12,2

31 114 Bručaitė, Barbora 2004 LTU Naujamiesčio 05:19,3 1:20,8

32 115 Samokišina, Karina 2004 LTU Naujamiesčio 05:28,1 1:29,6

International XXV patriotic bike race "Utena 2018"
coach Mykolo Versilos memorandum

22.-24-08.2018

Final Classification

23.08.2018
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Organiser: Utena Multifunctional Sports Center

                   Cycling Federations of Lithuania

II Stage - Prologue race, distance 2,5 km

Men 16 Average speed of the winner 42,86 km/h

Rank No Name YOB UCI ID Country Team Time Gap

1 73 Mihkels, Madis 2003 10075223076 EST Estonian National Team 03:30,0

2 25 Mikutis, Aivaras 2002 10052435352 LTU ŠVP Team 03:33,3 0:03,3

3 72 Kurits, Joonas 2002 10015383069 EST Estonian National Team 03:35,2 0:05,2

4 49 Kõiv, Kevin Kardo                     2003 10075559344 EST CFC Spordiklubi 03:41,0 0:11,0

4 39 Kubacki, Sebastian 2002 10054666049 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 03:41,6 0:11,6

6 50 Kokk, Gregor                         2003 10075559041 EST CFC Spordiklubi 03:42,6 0:12,6

7 81 Roose, Kert 2002 10063679066 EST Pärnu Kalev 03:43,1 0:13,1

8 1 Smilga, Kārlis 2002 10056286151 LAT RRS 1 03:46,4 0:16,4

9 12 Matuzevičius, Žygimantas 2002 10036592626 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 03:47,1 0:17,1

10 86 Ribin, Damir 2002 10064297038 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 03:47,8 0:17,8

11 74 Põrk, Claid 2002 10063671891 EST Estonian National Team 03:48,0 0:18,0

12 75 Tiirats, Johannes 2003 10065273102 EST Estonian National Team 03:49,2 0:19,2

13 83 Abdul, Raman 2002 10064295927 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 03:49,7 0:19,7

14 76 Tamm, Tony 2003 10065273001 EST Estonian National Team 03:52,1 0:22,1

15 33 Bagdonas, Arminas 2002 10052434947 LTU ŠVP Team 03:52,2 0:22,2

15 3 Pulle, Daniels 2002 10052187293 LAT RRS 1 03:52,8 0:22,8

17 42 Deregowski, Przemyslaw 2003 10058461779 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 03:52,9 0:22,9

18 34 Bitinas, Mantas 2002 10052435049 LTU ŠVP Team 03:53,0 0:23,0

19 14 Norutis, Žygimantas 2002 10046131564 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 03:53,8 0:23,8

20 78 Pihelgas, Robin 2002 10063673006 EST Pärnu Kalev 03:54,0 0:24,0

21 71 Kupp, Artur 2002 10063677248 EST Estonian National Team 03:54,1 0:24,1

22 80 Arti, Ilves 2002 10063677753 EST Pärnu Kalev 03:54,2 0:24,2

23 16 Lukšas, Dvydas 2002 10036592525 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 03:54,5 0:24,5

24 64 Ivanovas, Olegas 2002 10052436160 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 103:55,0 0:25,0

25 51 Lehtsaar, Mattias Jonatan             2003 10076501759 EST CFC Spordiklubi 03:55,8 0:25,8

26 67 Šuvalskis, Lukas 2002 10036593030 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 103:56,0 0:26,0

27 63 Jankūnas, Osvaldas 2002 10036592929 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 103:56,1 0:26,1

28 17 Musteika, Titas 2002 10036592727 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 03:56,5 0:26,5

28 90 Krauchanka, Pavel 2002 10064889344 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 03:56,5 0:26,5

30 46 Dirmantas, Rokas 2002 10036592020 LTU „Viesulo“ SC, DSK „Pajūris“ 03:56,7 0:26,7

31 52 Notton, Rauno                         2003 10076501860 EST CFC Spordiklubi 03:56,9 0:26,9

32 44 Kwiatowski, Patryk 2003 10056381434 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 03:57,0 0:27,0

33 5 Malnačs, Kristaps 2003 10052195680 LAT RRS 1 03:57,7 0:27,7

34 41 Krzak, Jakub 2003 10058461981 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 03:58,4 0:28,4

35 37 Gedraityte, Akvile 2001 10036577973 LTU DSK "Fortuna", PKKSC, PRSSG ind03:58,6 0:28,6

36 65 Petruškevičius, Deividas 2002 10052436362 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 103:58,8 0:28,8

37 77 Milistver, Mairon 2002 10063671689 EST Pärnu Kalev 03:59,3 0:29,3

22.-24-08.2018

23.08.2018

International XXV patriotic bike race "Utena 2018"
coach Mykolo Versilos memorandum

Final Classification

Page 15 of 24 LIVE RESULTS: https://kttiming.ee/livetiming



38 2 Sīlis, Svens Alberts 2002 10056285949 LAT RRS 1 03:59,8 0:29,8

39 7 Kļaviņš, Jēkabs 2002 10052850735 LAT RRS 2 04:00,3 0:30,3

40 4 Lukašaņecs, Oļegs 2003 10052194569 LAT RRS 1 04:01,2 0:31,2

41 40 Gieryk, Kacper 2003 10056266549 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 04:01,4 0:31,4

41 68 Mõttus, Marko Martti 2002 10063679167 EST Viljandi Rattaklubi 04:01,4 0:31,4

43 9 Klismets, Kārlis 2003 10052193963 LAT RRS 2 04:01,5 0:31,5

44 53 Õun, Joosep Mattias                   2003 10075559243 EST CFC Spordiklubi 04:02,4 0:32,4

45 69 Toom, Tauri 2003 10081975791 EST Viljandi Rattaklubi 04:02,5 0:32,5

46 15 Vileniškis, Tautvydas 2002 10052435655 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 04:02,7 0:32,7

47 79 Post, Ken 2003 10076411934 EST Pärnu Kalev 04:03,1 0:33,1

48 6 Grundulis, Kārlis Valters 2003 10059268600 LAT RRS 1 04:03,5 0:33,5

49 45 Beginskas, Matas 2002 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 2 04:04,1 0:34,1

50 43 Kwiatowski, Damian 2003 10058975071 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 04:05,7 0:35,7

51 11 Stelps, Mikus Rudolfs 2004 10060091480 LAT RRS 2 04:06,6 0:36,6

52 54 Aduson, Gabriel Helmut                 2005 10075558940 EST CFC Spordiklubi 04:08,2 0:38,2

52 70 Reier, Kusti 2003 10081975690 EST Viljandi Rattaklubi 04:08,2 0:38,2

54 30 Veikšra, Edgaras 2003 10080963557 LTU SM "Dubysa" 04:08,9 0:38,9

55 18 Tomkus, Martynas 2002 10052435554 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 2 04:09,5 0:39,5

56 20 Petrusevičius, Paulius 2003 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 2 04:09,9 0:39,9

57 13 Jonuška, Marius 2002 10036592828 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 04:10,3 0:40,3

58 48 Adomaitis, Rokas 2004 10036591515 LTU „Viesulo“ SC, DSK „Pajūris“ 04:10,5 0:40,5

59 84 Hirilovich, Pavel 2002 10064296028 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 04:11,8 0:41,8

59 85 Kaminski, Zakhar 2002 10073754134 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 04:11,8 0:41,8

61 22 Žemaitaitis, Rytis 2002 10036592222 LTU ŠVP Team 04:12,7 0:42,7

62 8 Kokle, Gvido 2003 10052194468 LAT RRS 2 04:13,1 0:43,1

63 23 Tarvydas, Kristijonas 2004 LTU Šilalės SM –DSK „Kvėdarna“ ind04:14,5 0:44,5

63 35 Kieliauskas, Renaldas 2003 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 1 ind 04:14,5 0:44,5

65 60 Šareika, Haroldas 2002 10052436665 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 204:15,7 0:45,7

66 61 Paliulis, Danielius 2002 10053436564 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 204:16,0 0:46,0

67 87 Abramenka, Alina 2000 10015978813 BLR MGCOR-Minsk ind 04:17,9 0:47,9

68 38 Jonikate, Dovile 2001 10036582219 LTU DSK "Fortuna" ind 04:18,0 0:48,0

69 31 Sakavickaite, Jovita 2000 10036578579 LTU PRSS "El-Eko Sport", PKSC ind04:20,4 0:50,4

70 62 Kašauskas, Arminas 2003 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 104:23,9 0:53,9

71 29 Andriuščenka, Benas 2003 10080226256 LTU SM "Dubysa" 04:24,6 0:54,6

72 36 Paštuolis, Laurynas 2002 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 1 ind 04:25,0 0:55,0

73 88 Shaurka, Alesia 2001 10064889445 BLR MGCOR-Minsk ind 04:29,0 0:59,0

74 19 Augaitis, Adomas 2003 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 2 04:30,2 1:00,2

75 89 Snapkova, Karyna 2001 10082219709 BLR MGCOR-Minsk ind 04:33,1 1:03,1

76 32 Jankauskaite, Kristina 2001 10036581916 LTU PRSS "El-Eko Sport", PKSC ind04:33,2 1:03,2

77 55 Šiugždinytė, Ieva 2000 10036580502 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" ind04:34,8 1:04,8

78 47 Žukauskas, Arvydas 2003 10064603495 LTU „Viesulo“ SC, DSK „Pajūris“ 04:37,2 1:07,2

79 10 Pucko, Roberts 2004 10058557163 LAT RRS 2 04:43,7 1:13,7

80 21 Braziulis, Povilas 2005 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 2 04:44,3 1:14,3

81 28 Lionikas, Eligijus 2004 LTU SM "Dubysa" 04:46,1 1:16,1

82 58 Sokolovas, Karolis 2004 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 204:48,1 1:18,1

83 56 Mastauskaitė, Milda 2001 10036580401 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" ind04:54,9 1:24,9

84 27 Kavaliauskas, Pijus 2004 LTU SM "Dubysa" 05:00,2 1:30,2

85 57 Metlovas, Vilius 2004 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 205:12,7 1:42,7
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86 26 Mikutis, Kristupas 2005 10052434746 LTU ŠVP Team 11:00,9 7:30,9

87 82 Venckus, Justinas 2004 LTU ŠVP Team 12:10,5 8:40,5

88 24 Venckus, Jomantas 2004 LTU Šilalės SM –DSK „Kvėdarna“ ind17:09,8 13:39,8

DNS 66 Kubelskas, Gediminas 2003 10052436261 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 1
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Organiser: Utena Multifunctional Sports Center

                   Cycling Federations of Lithuania

III Stage - Group race, distance 37 km

Women 16 Average speed of the winner 35,43 km/h

Rank No Name YOB UCI ID Country Team Time Gap Bonus

1 104 Stanišauskaitė, Gustė 2003 10036566758 LTU ŠV Team 1:02:39 10" 1

2 124 Tracka, Maja 2004 10058975879 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 1:02:42 0:03 6"

3 102 Puodžiūnaitė, Greta 2003 10036568273 LTU ŠV Team 1:02:43 0:04 4"

4 131 Šiugždinytė, Ramutė 2002 10036568475 LTU Utenas DSC 1:02:43 0:04

5 132 Tasane, Elina 2003 10065277142 EST CFC/VRK 1:02:43 0:04

6 110 Gustaite, Gabija 2002 10036566657 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 1:02:44 0:05

7 123 Midla, Wiktoria 2003 10055519447 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 1:02:44 0:05

8 103 Juškevičiūtė, Monika 2003 10036567263 LTU ŠV Team 1:02:47 0:08

9 129 Baskevičiute, Greta 2003 LTU Utenas DSC 1:02:47 0:08

10 101 Janavičiūtė, Aistė 2002 10036568172 LTU ŠV Team 1:02:47 0:08

11 109 Aitvidaite, Brigita 2002 10052433130 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 1:02:47 0:08

12 108 Rastauskaite, Ruta 2003 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 1:02:48 0:09

13 136 Bagdanava, Anastasia 2002 10064452541 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 1:02:48 0:09

14 121 Wikilinska, Iga 2003 10055517831 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 1:02:49 0:10

15 105 Strainytė, Auksė 2003 10036567061 LTU ŠV Team 1:02:49 0:10 3 3

16 133 Reier, Kirke 2003 10081976401 EST CFC/VRK 1:02:50 0:11 1

17 130 Tuisk, Aidi Gerde                     2002 10063673915 EST CFC/VRK 1:02:51 0:12 2 2

18 118 Motejunaite, Karolina 2002 10036566455 LTU DSK "Fortuna", PKKSC, PRSSG ind1:02:51 0:12

19 106 Mikašauskaitė, Skaistė 2005 10052432221 LTU ŠV Team 1:02:51 0:12

20 111 Čeponyte, Gabriele 2004 10052432524 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 1:02:51 0:12

21 122 Wlodarczyk, Julia 2003 10055518639 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 1:02:52 0:13

22 120 Bonas, Kaja 2004 10058973960 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz ind 1:02:54 0:15

23 125 Urban, Karolina 2003 10056384969 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 1:02:59 0:20

24 135 Usava, Ylia 2004 10080671951 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 1:03:02 0:23

25 126 Wroblewska, Weronika 2004 10058461274 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz  ind 1:03:06 0:27

26 107 Petravičiūtė, Viltė 2003 10036569182 LTU SM "Dubysa" ind 1:03:06 0:27

27 119 Kulczyk, Sylwia 2002 10051624592 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 1:06:14 3:35

28 113 Naujokaityte, Ugne 2004 10080667204 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 1:09:21 6:42

29 112 Miliunaite, Enrika 2004 10080667103 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 1:09:24 6:45

30 114 Bručaitė, Barbora 2004 LTU Naujamiesčio 1:09:27 6:48

31 115 Samokišina, Karina 2004 LTU Naujamiesčio 1:09:32 6:53

32 127 Strakšyte, Kotryna 2004 10062336518 LTU Utenas DSC 1:09:45 7:06

Points

International XXV patriotic bike race "Utena 2018"
coach Mykolo Versilos memorandum

22.-24-08.2018

Final Classification

23.08.2018
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Organiser: Utena Multifunctional Sports Center

                   Cycling Federations of Lithuania

III Stage - Group race, distance 57 km

Men 16 Average speed of the winner 40,08 km/h

Rank No Name YOB UCI ID Country Team Time Gap Bonus

1 81 Roose, Kert 2002 10063679066 EST Pärnu Kalev 1:25:20 10"

2 72 Kurits, Joonas 2002 10015383069 EST Estonian National Team 1:25:21 0:01 4"

3 49 Kõiv, Kevin Kardo                     2003 10075559344 EST CFC Spordiklubi 1:25:21 0:01 6"

4 73 Mihkels, Madis 2003 10075223076 EST Estonian National Team 1:25:21 0:01

5 90 Krauchanka, Pavel 2002 10064889344 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 1:25:22 0:02

6 12 Matuzevičius, Žygimantas 2002 10036592626 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 1:25:22 0:02 2

7 5 Malnačs, Kristaps 2003 10052195680 LAT RRS 1 1:25:23 0:03

8 74 Põrk, Claid 2002 10063671891 EST Estonian National Team 1:25:23 0:03

9 14 Norutis, Žygimantas 2002 10046131564 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 1:25:24 0:04

10 33 Bagdonas, Arminas 2002 10052434947 LTU ŠVP Team 1:25:24 0:04

11 1 Smilga, Kārlis 2002 10056286151 LAT RRS 1 1:25:24 0:04

12 78 Pihelgas, Robin 2002 10063673006 EST Pärnu Kalev 1:25:24 0:04

13 68 Mõttus, Marko Martti 2002 10063679167 EST Viljandi Rattaklubi 1:25:25 0:05

14 63 Jankūnas, Osvaldas 2002 10036592929 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 1 1:25:25 0:05

15 25 Mikutis, Aivaras 2002 10052435352 LTU ŠVP Team 1:25:25 0:05 3

16 7 Kļaviņš, Jēkabs 2002 10052850735 LAT RRS 2 1:25:25 0:05 1

17 42 Deregowski, Przemyslaw 2003 10058461779 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 1:25:26 0:06

18 80 Arti, Ilves 2002 10063677753 EST Pärnu Kalev 1:25:26 0:06

19 50 Kokk, Gregor                         2003 10075559041 EST CFC Spordiklubi 1:25:26 0:06

20 71 Kupp, Artur 2002 10063677248 EST Estonian National Team 1:25:26 0:06

21 34 Bitinas, Mantas 2002 10052435049 LTU ŠVP Team 1:25:26 0:06 1

22 37 Gedraityte, Akvile 2001 10036577973 LTU DSK "Fortuna", PKKSC, PRSSG ind 1:25:26 0:06

23 64 Ivanovas, Olegas 2002 10052436160 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 1 1:25:26 0:06 2

24 15 Vileniškis, Tautvydas 2002 10052435655 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 1:25:27 0:07

25 39 Kubacki, Sebastian 2002 10054666049 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 1:25:27 0:07

26 83 Abdul, Raman 2002 10064295927 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 1:25:27 0:07 3

27 4 Lukašaņecs, Oļegs 2003 10052194569 LAT RRS 1 1:25:27 0:07

28 69 Toom, Tauri 2003 10081975791 EST Viljandi Rattaklubi 1:25:27 0:07

29 51 Lehtsaar, Mattias Jonatan             2003 10076501759 EST CFC Spordiklubi 1:25:28 0:08

30 3 Pulle, Daniels 2002 10052187293 LAT RRS 1 1:25:28 0:08

31 9 Klismets, Kārlis 2003 10052193963 LAT RRS 2 1:25:28 0:08

32 65 Petruškevičius, Deividas 2002 10052436362 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 1 1:25:29 0:09

33 76 Tamm, Tony 2003 10065273001 EST Estonian National Team 1:25:29 0:09

34 16 Lukšas, Dvydas 2002 10036592525 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 1:25:29 0:09

35 77 Milistver, Mairon 2002 10063671689 EST Pärnu Kalev 1:25:29 0:09

36 75 Tiirats, Johannes 2003 10065273102 EST Estonian National Team 1:25:30 0:10

Final Classification

23.08.2018

Points

International XXV patriotic bike race "Utena 2018"

coach Mykolo Versilos memorandum
22.-24-08.2018
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37 52 Notton, Rauno                         2003 10076501860 EST CFC Spordiklubi 1:25:30 0:10

38 6 Grundulis, Kārlis Valters 2003 10059268600 LAT RRS 1 1:25:30 0:10

39 79 Post, Ken 2003 10076411934 EST Pärnu Kalev 1:25:30 0:10

40 67 Šuvalskis, Lukas 2002 10036593030 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 1 1:25:30 0:10

41 17 Musteika, Titas 2002 10036592727 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 1:25:30 0:10

42 70 Reier, Kusti 2003 10081975690 EST Viljandi Rattaklubi 1:25:30 0:10

43 47 Žukauskas, Arvydas 2003 10064603495 LTU „Viesulo“ SC, DSK „Pajūris“ 1:25:30 0:10

44 2 Sīlis, Svens Alberts 2002 10056285949 LAT RRS 1 1:25:31 0:11

45 86 Ribin, Damir 2002 10064297038 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 1:25:31 0:11

46 43 Kwiatowski, Damian 2003 10058975071 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 1:25:31 0:11

47 46 Dirmantas, Rokas 2002 10036592020 LTU „Viesulo“ SC, DSK „Pajūris“ 1:25:32 0:12

48 18 Tomkus, Martynas 2002 10052435554 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 2 1:25:32 0:12

49 48 Adomaitis, Rokas 2004 10036591515 LTU „Viesulo“ SC, DSK „Pajūris“ 1:25:32 0:12

50 45 Beginskas, Matas 2002 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 2 1:25:32 0:12

51 13 Jonuška, Marius 2002 10036592828 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 1:25:33 0:13

52 44 Kwiatowski, Patryk 2003 10056381434 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 1:25:34 0:14

53 8 Kokle, Gvido 2003 10052194468 LAT RRS 2 1:25:34 0:14

54 85 Kaminski, Zakhar 2002 10073754134 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 1:25:35 0:15

55 20 Petrusevičius, Paulius 2003 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 2 1:25:35 0:15

56 30 Veikšra, Edgaras 2003 10080963557 LTU SM "Dubysa" 1:25:36 0:16

57 54 Aduson, Gabriel Helmut                 2005 10075558940 EST CFC Spordiklubi 1:25:36 0:16

58 22 Žemaitaitis, Rytis 2002 10036592222 LTU ŠVP Team 1:25:41 0:21

59 84 Hirilovich, Pavel 2002 10064296028 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 1:25:41 0:21

60 38 Jonikate, Dovile 2001 10036582219 LTU DSK "Fortuna" ind 1:26:03 0:43

61 23 Tarvydas, Kristijonas 2004 LTU Šilalės SM –DSK „Kvėdarna“ ind 1:26:05 0:45

62 88 Shaurka, Alesia 2001 10064889445 BLR MGCOR-Minsk ind 1:26:06 0:46

63 55 Šiugždinytė, Ieva 2000 10036580502 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" ind 1:26:15 0:55

64 40 Gieryk, Kacper 2003 10056266549 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 1:26:17 0:57

65 87 Abramenka, Alina 2000 10015978813 BLR MGCOR-Minsk ind 1:26:21 1:01

66 41 Krzak, Jakub 2003 10058461981 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 1:28:16 2:56

67 32 Jankauskaite, Kristina 2001 10036581916 LTU PRSS "El-Eko Sport", PKSC ind 1:28:19 2:59

68 35 Kieliauskas, Renaldas 2003 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 1 ind 1:28:29 3:09

69 29 Andriuščenka, Benas 2003 10080226256 LTU SM "Dubysa" 1:28:34 3:14

70 11 Stelps, Mikus Rudolfs 2004 10060091480 LAT RRS 2 1:38:54 13:34

71 60 Šareika, Haroldas 2002 10052436665 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 2 1:39:50 14:30

72 31 Sakavickaite, Jovita 2000 10036578579 LTU PRSS "El-Eko Sport", PKSC ind 1:43:46 18:26

73 36 Paštuolis, Laurynas 2002 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 1 ind 1:43:46 18:26

74 89 Snapkova, Karyna 2001 10082219709 BLR MGCOR-Minsk ind 1:43:47 18:27

75 21 Braziulis, Povilas 2005 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 2 1:43:53 18:33

76 56 Mastauskaitė, Milda 2001 10036580401 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" ind 1:43:56 18:36

77 61 Paliulis, Danielius 2002 10053436564 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 2 1:44:01 18:41

DNF 10 Pucko, Roberts 2004 10058557163 LAT RRS 2

DNF 19 Augaitis, Adomas 2003 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 2

DNF 24 Venckus, Jomantas 2004 LTU Šilalės SM –DSK „Kvėdarna“ ind

DNF 26 Mikutis, Kristupas 2005 10052434746 LTU ŠVP Team

DNF 27 Kavaliauskas, Pijus 2004 LTU SM "Dubysa"

DNF 28 Lionikas, Eligijus 2004 LTU SM "Dubysa"

DNF 57 Metlovas, Vilius 2004 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 2
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DNS 53 Õun, Joosep Mattias                   2003 10075559243 EST CFC Spordiklubi

DNF 58 Sokolovas, Karolis 2004 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 2

DNF 62 Kašauskas, Arminas 2003 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 1

DNF 82 Venckus, Justinas 2004 LTU ŠVP Team
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Organiser: Utena Multifunctional Sports Center

                   Cycling Federations of Lithuania

IV Stage - Group race, distance 56 km

Women 16 Average speed of the winner 31,81 km/h

Rank No Name YOB UCI ID Country Team Time Gap Bonus

1 131 Šiugždinytė, Ramutė 2002 10036568475 LTU Utenas DSC 1:45:38 10"

2 101 Janavičiūtė, Aistė 2002 10036568172 LTU ŠV Team 1:45:54 0:16 6"

3 122 Wlodarczyk, Julia 2003 10055518639 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 1:46:00 0:22 4"

4 130 Tuisk, Aidi Gerde                     2002 10063673915 EST CFC/VRK 1:46:02 0:24 2 1

5 108 Rastauskaite, Ruta 2003 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 1:46:02 0:24

6 104 Stanišauskaitė, Gustė 2003 10036566758 LTU ŠV Team 1:46:03 0:25

7 136 Bagdanava, Anastasia 2002 10064452541 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 1:46:03 0:25

8 109 Aitvidaite, Brigita 2002 10052433130 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 1:46:03 0:25 1

9 102 Puodžiūnaitė, Greta 2003 10036568273 LTU ŠV Team 1:46:04 0:26

10 132 Tasane, Elina 2003 10065277142 EST CFC/VRK 1:46:04 0:26

11 118 Motejunaite, Karolina 2002 10036566455 LTU DSK "Fortuna", PKKSC, PRSSG ind1:46:05 0:27

12 124 Tracka, Maja 2004 10058975879 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 1:46:05 0:27 2

13 121 Wikilinska, Iga 2003 10055517831 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 1:46:05 0:27 2

14 123 Midla, Wiktoria 2003 10055519447 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 1:46:05 0:27

15 110 Gustaite, Gabija 2002 10036566657 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 1:46:06 0:28

16 133 Reier, Kirke 2003 10081976401 EST CFC/VRK 1:46:07 0:29

17 107 Petravičiūtė, Viltė 2003 10036569182 LTU SM "Dubysa" ind 1:46:08 0:30

18 103 Juškevičiūtė, Monika 2003 10036567263 LTU ŠV Team 1:46:09 0:31

19 105 Strainytė, Auksė 2003 10036567061 LTU ŠV Team 1:46:10 0:32 3 3 3

20 129 Baskevičiute, Greta 2003 LTU Utenas DSC 1:46:14 0:36

21 125 Urban, Karolina 2003 10056384969 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 1:46:15 0:37 1

22 119 Kulczyk, Sylwia 2002 10051624592 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 1:46:21 0:43

23 120 Bonas, Kaja 2004 10058973960 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz ind 1:46:24 0:46

24 111 Čeponyte, Gabriele 2004 10052432524 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 1:46:28 0:50

25 106 Mikašauskaitė, Skaistė 2005 10052432221 LTU ŠV Team 1:46:43 1:05

26 135 Usava, Ylia 2004 10080671951 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 1:46:45 1:07

27 126 Wroblewska, Weronika 2004 10058461274 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz  ind 1:48:38 3:00

112 Miliunaite, Enrika 2004 10080667103 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 DNF

113 Naujokaityte, Ugne 2004 10080667204 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 2 DNF

114 Bručaitė, Barbora 2004 LTU Naujamiesčio DNF

115 Samokišina, Karina 2004 LTU Naujamiesčio DNF

127 Strakšyte, Kotryna 2004 10062336518 LTU Utenas DSC DNF

Points

International XXV patriotic bike race "Utena 2018"

coach Mykolo Versilos memorandum
22.-24-08.2018

Final Classification

24.08.2018
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Organiser: Utena Multifunctional Sports Center

                   Cycling Federations of Lithuania

IV Stage - Group race, distance 74 km

Men 16 Average speed of the winner 39,26 km/h

Rank No Name YOB UCI ID Country Team Time Gap Bonus

1 12 Matuzevičius, Žygimantas 2002 10036592626 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 1:53:06 10" 2

2 34 Bitinas, Mantas 2002 10052435049 LTU ŠVP Team 1:53:06 0:00 6"

3 49 Kõiv, Kevin Kardo                     2003 10075559344 EST CFC Spordiklubi 1:53:06 0:00 4" 1

4 81 Roose, Kert 2002 10063679066 EST Pärnu Kalev 1:53:07 0:01

5 1 Smilga, Kārlis 2002 10056286151 LAT RRS 1 1:53:07 0:01

6 14 Norutis, Žygimantas 2002 10046131564 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 1:53:07 0:01

7 68 Mõttus, Marko Martti 2002 10063679167 EST Viljandi Rattaklubi 1:53:07 0:01

8 80 Arti, Ilves 2002 10063677753 EST Pärnu Kalev 1:53:08 0:02 2

9 25 Mikutis, Aivaras 2002 10052435352 LTU ŠVP Team 1:53:08 0:02 1 1 3

10 33 Bagdonas, Arminas 2002 10052434947 LTU ŠVP Team 1:53:09 0:03

11 74 Põrk, Claid 2002 10063671891 EST Estonian National Team 1:53:09 0:03

12 42 Deregowski, Przemyslaw 2003 10058461779 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 1:53:10 0:04

13 37 Gedraityte, Akvile 2001 10036577973 LTU DSK "Fortuna", PKKSC, PRSSG ind1:53:10 0:04

14 9 Klismets, Kārlis 2003 10052193963 LAT RRS 2 1:53:10 0:04

15 4 Lukašaņecs, Oļegs 2003 10052194569 LAT RRS 1 1:53:10 0:04

15 3 Pulle, Daniels 2002 10052187293 LAT RRS 1 1:53:10 0:04

17 90 Krauchanka, Pavel 2002 10064889344 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 1:53:10 0:04

18 83 Abdul, Raman 2002 10064295927 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 1:53:10 0:04

19 69 Toom, Tauri 2003 10081975791 EST Viljandi Rattaklubi 1:53:10 0:04

20 7 Kļaviņš, Jēkabs 2002 10052850735 LAT RRS 2 1:53:11 0:05

21 78 Pihelgas, Robin 2002 10063673006 EST Pärnu Kalev 1:53:11 0:05

22 5 Malnačs, Kristaps 2003 10052195680 LAT RRS 1 1:53:12 0:06

23 63 Jankūnas, Osvaldas 2002 10036592929 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 1 1:53:12 0:06 2

24 76 Tamm, Tony 2003 10065273001 EST Estonian National Team 1:53:12 0:06

25 39 Kubacki, Sebastian 2002 10054666049 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 1:53:12 0:06

26 47 Žukauskas, Arvydas 2003 10064603495 LTU „Viesulo“ SC, DSK „Pajūris“ 1:53:13 0:07

27 15 Vileniškis, Tautvydas 2002 10052435655 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 1:53:13 0:07

28 79 Post, Ken 2003 10076411934 EST Pärnu Kalev 1:53:13 0:07

29 75 Tiirats, Johannes 2003 10065273102 EST Estonian National Team 1:53:13 0:07 3 3

30 2 Sīlis, Svens Alberts 2002 10056285949 LAT RRS 1 1:53:13 0:07

31 70 Reier, Kusti 2003 10081975690 EST Viljandi Rattaklubi 1:53:13 0:07

32 86 Ribin, Damir 2002 10064297038 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 1:53:14 0:08

33 65 Petruškevičius, Deividas 2002 10052436362 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 1 1:53:14 0:08

34 67 Šuvalskis, Lukas 2002 10036593030 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 1 1:53:15 0:09

35 54 Aduson, Gabriel Helmut                 2005 10075558940 EST CFC Spordiklubi 1:53:15 0:09

36 17 Musteika, Titas 2002 10036592727 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 1:53:15 0:09

Points

International XXV patriotic bike race "Utena 2018"

coach Mykolo Versilos memorandum
22.-24-08.2018

Final Classification

24.08.2018

Page 23 of 24 LIVE RESULTS: https://kttiming.ee/livetiming



37 72 Kurits, Joonas 2002 10015383069 EST Estonian National Team 1:53:15 0:09

38 52 Notton, Rauno                         2003 10076501860 EST CFC Spordiklubi 1:53:15 0:09

39 73 Mihkels, Madis 2003 10075223076 EST Estonian National Team 1:53:15 0:09

40 13 Jonuška, Marius 2002 10036592828 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 1:53:15 0:09

41 6 Grundulis, Kārlis Valters 2003 10059268600 LAT RRS 1 1:53:15 0:09

42 48 Adomaitis, Rokas 2004 10036591515 LTU „Viesulo“ SC, DSK „Pajūris“ 1:53:15 0:09

43 85 Kaminski, Zakhar 2002 10073754134 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 1:53:15 0:09

44 16 Lukšas, Dvydas 2002 10036592525 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 1 1:53:16 0:10

45 18 Tomkus, Martynas 2002 10052435554 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 2 1:53:16 0:10

46 43 Kwiatowski, Damian 2003 10058975071 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 1:53:17 0:11

47 40 Gieryk, Kacper 2003 10056266549 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 1:53:17 0:11

48 71 Kupp, Artur 2002 10063677248 EST Estonian National Team 1:53:17 0:11

49 46 Dirmantas, Rokas 2002 10036592020 LTU „Viesulo“ SC, DSK „Pajūris“ 1:53:18 0:12

50 45 Beginskas, Matas 2002 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 2 1:53:19 0:13

51 8 Kokle, Gvido 2003 10052194468 LAT RRS 2 1:53:22 0:16

52 77 Milistver, Mairon 2002 10063671689 EST Pärnu Kalev 1:53:22 0:16

53 20 Petrusevičius, Paulius 2003 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 2 1:53:23 0:17

54 44 Kwiatowski, Patryk 2003 10056381434 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 1:53:26 0:20

55 50 Kokk, Gregor                         2003 10075559041 EST CFC Spordiklubi 1:53:28 0:22

56 51 Lehtsaar, Mattias Jonatan             2003 10076501759 EST CFC Spordiklubi 1:53:28 0:22

57 87 Abramenka, Alina 2000 10015978813 BLR MGCOR-Minsk ind 1:53:31 0:25

58 64 Ivanovas, Olegas 2002 10052436160 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 1 1:53:32 0:26

59 22 Žemaitaitis, Rytis 2002 10036592222 LTU ŠVP Team 1:53:53 0:47

60 35 Kieliauskas, Renaldas 2003 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 1 ind 1:59:26 6:20

61 88 Shaurka, Alesia 2001 10064889445 BLR MGCOR-Minsk ind 1:59:31 6:25

62 41 Krzak, Jakub 2003 10058461981 POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 1:59:57 6:51

63 84 Hirilovich, Pavel 2002 10064296028 BLR MGCOR-Minsk 2:00:54 7:48

21 Braziulis, Povilas 2005 LTU VMSC DSK "Vitus" 2 DNF

31 Sakavickaite, Jovita 2000 10036578579 LTU PRSS "El-Eko Sport", PKSC ind DNF

61 Paliulis, Danielius 2002 10053436564 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 2 DNF

11 Stelps, Mikus Rudolfs 2004 10060091480 LAT RRS 2 DNF

23 Tarvydas, Kristijonas 2004 LTU Šilalės SM –DSK „Kvėdarna“ ind DNF

29 Andriuščenka, Benas 2003 10080226256 LTU SM "Dubysa" DNF

30 Veikšra, Edgaras 2003 10080963557 LTU SM "Dubysa" DNF

32 Jankauskaite, Kristina 2001 10036581916 LTU PRSS "El-Eko Sport", PKSC ind DNF

36 Paštuolis, Laurynas 2002 LTU PRSSG; DSK "F" 1 ind DNF

38 Jonikate, Dovile 2001 10036582219 LTU DSK "Fortuna" ind DNF

55 Šiugždinytė, Ieva 2000 10036580502 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" ind DNF

56 Mastauskaitė, Milda 2001 10036580401 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" ind DNF

60 Šareika, Haroldas 2002 10052436665 LTU Kauno SM "Gaja" DSK "Staki" 2 DNF

89 Snapkova, Karyna 2001 10082219709 BLR MGCOR-Minsk ind DNF

Warning:

22 Žemaitaitis, Rytis for the violation of UCI § 12.1.040 p. 1.1

Page 24 of 24 LIVE RESULTS: https://kttiming.ee/livetiming


